ABM Building Solutions
6650 Goodyear Rd

Benicia, CA 94510

Phone: (707) 746-5693
Contact: Bruce Wright

Email: bwright@abm.com
Website: hitps://www.abm.com

Accel Air Systems

374 Reed St

Santa Clara, CA 95050

Phone: (408) 282-1180

Contact: mcade@accelairsystems.com
Website: hitps://www.accelairsystems.com/

ACCO Engineered Systems
1133 Aladdin Ave

San Leandro, CA 94577

Phone: (510) 346-4300

Contact: Brian Mccauley

Email: bmccauley@accoes.com
Website: https://www.accoes.com/

ADVNC Air Technologies
385 Reed St

Santa Clara, CA 95050
Phone: (408) 874-0700
Contact: Craig Roberts

Email: croberts@advncair.com
Website: https://advncair.com/

Air Systems

940 Remillard Ct

San Jose, CA 95122

Phone: (408) 280-1666

Contact: Jim Silvers

Email: jsilvers@airsystemsinc.com
Website: hitps:/www.airsystemsinc.com/
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All Temperature Service

1466 Seareel PI

San Jose, CA 95131

Phone: (408) 926-2718
Contact: Ben Long

Email: benl@atsair.com
Website: hitp://www.atsair.com/

ASSC

10381 Old Placerville Rd #100
Sacramento, CA 95827

Phone: (916) 368-0336

Contact:

Website: https://www.airsystems1.com/

Automated Building Control Solutions
330 Mathew St

Santa Clara, CA 95050

Phone: (408) 380-8518

Contact: Will Welch

Email: wwelch@automatedbldgs.com
Website: http://www.automatedbldgs.com/

Automated Solutions Group
2150 Bering Dr

San Jose, CA 95131

Phone: (408) 432-0300

Contact: Paul Neimman

Email: pneimman@asgbms.com
Website: http://www.asgbms.com/

Axis Mechanical

2474 De La Cruz Blvd

Santa Clara, CA 95050

Phone: (408) 638-1162

Contact: Pete Kenon

Email: petek@axismechanicalinc.com
Website: http://axismechanicalinc.com/

“Please contact UA Local 393 at (408) 225-3030, 6150 Cottle Rd, San Jose for any questions regarding this list”



CHM Mechanical

26120 Eden Landing Rd, #2

Hayward, CA 94545

Phone: (650) 637-1274

Contact: Mark Maier

Email: mark@chmmechanical.com
Website: http://www.chmmechanical.com/

Climate Pros LLC

3480 Arden Rd

Hayward, CA 94545

Phone: (630) 893-8511

Contact: Dan Ficco

Email: dan.ficco@climatepros.com
Website: https://www.climatepros.com/

Cli-Metrics Service Company

382 Martin Ave

Santa Clara, CA 95050

Phone: (877) 975-9487

Contact: Kevin Colin

Email: kevin@cli-metrics.com
Website: https://www.cli-metrics.com/

Cold Craft

181 Lost Lake Ln

Campbell, CA 95008

Phone: (408) 347-7292
Contact: Kent Penning

Email: kpenning@coldcraft.com
Website: hitps://coldcraft.com/

Cool Tech Mechanical

1383 Laurel St

San Carlos, CA 94070

Phone: (888) 471-8444

Contact: Dylan Zugar

Email: dzugar@cooltech.mech.com
Website: hitp://cooltech-mech.com
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Critchfield Mechanical

1901 Junction Ave

San Jose, CA 95131

Phone: (408) 437-7000

Contact: Chris Blackstone

Email: cblackstone@cmihvac.com
Website: http://www.cmihvac.com/

De Bella Mechanical

605 Nuttman St

Santa Clara, CA 95054

Phone: (408) 980-8741

Contact: Mark Milburn

Email: mark@debellamech.com
Website: http://www.debellamech.com/

Degree HVAC

2566 Bay Rd

Redwood City, CA 94063

Phone: (650) 596-2920

Contact: Trinadad Gudino

Email: trini@degreehvac.com

Website: https://www.degreehvac.com/

DeHaro Mechanical

280 Cochran Cir

Morgan Hill, CA 95037

Phone: (408) 776-9944

Contact: Manuel DeHaro

Email: manuel@deharomechanical.com
Website: http://www.deharomechanical.com/

Environmental Systems
3353 De La Cruz Blvd

Santa Clara, CA 95054
Phone: (408) 980-1711
Contact: Chase Fisher

Email: Cfisher@esite.net
Website: htips://www.esite.net/

“Please contact UA Local 393 at (408) 225-3030, 6150 Cottle Rd, San Jose for any questions regarding this list”
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Estes Commercial Refrigeration

1400 Potrero Ave

Richmond, CA 94804

Phone: (510) 232-5464

Contact:

Email:

Website: http://www.estesrefrigeration.com/

ICOM Mechanical

477 Burke St

San Jose, CA 95112

Phone: (408) 792-2201

Contact: Tom Glace

Email: Tglace@icominc.com
Website: https://www.icominc.com/

Johnson Controls

21270 Cabot Blvd

Hayward, CA 94545

Phone: (510) 780-7700

Contact:

Email:

Website: https://www.johnsoncontrols.com

Key Mechanical

747 Enterprise Ct

Livermore, CA 94550

Phone: (253) 872-7392

Contact: Steve Smith

Email: Ssmith@keymechanical.com
Website: hitps://www.keymechanical.com/

Kinetics Mechanical Service
6336 Patterson Pass Rd, Ste H
Livermore, CA 94550

Phone: (925) 245-6200

Contact: Ralph Dorotinski

Email: rdorotinsky@kms-inc.com
Website: http://www.kms-inc.com/
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Lefco, Inc

1650 Las Plumas Ave

San Jose, CA 95133

Phone: (408) 729-4800
Contact: Bill Leffler

Email: wleffler@lefcoinc.com
Website:

Matrix HG, Inc

15 Mason Cir Ste B

Concord, CA 94520

Phone: (925) 459-9200

Contact: Daniel Oglesbee

Email: doglesbee@matrixinc.com
Website: hitps://www.matrixhginc.com

Mesa Energy Systems

14450 Doolittle Dr

San Leandro, CA 94577

Phone: (510) 670-1690

Contact: Dan Leary

Email: dan_leary@emcorgroup.com
Website: hitp://www.mesaenergy.com/

Monster Mechanical

1521 Terminal Ave

San Jose, CA 95112

Phone: (408) 727-8362

Contact: Jeff Miller

Email: Jeff@monstermechanical.com
Website: http://www.monstermechanical.com/

0.C. McDonald

1150 W San Carlos St

San Jose, CA 95126

Phone: (408) 295-2182

Contact: Ron Almond

Email: raimond@ocmcdonald.com
Website: https://www.ocmcdonald.com/

“Please contact UA Local 393 at (408) 225-3030, 6150 Cottle Rd, San Jose for any questions regarding this list”






